
NORSIAH CC6/AIG 190211971Uha3

MARCUS
ASSIGNMENT

02.12.19

, PC 6454D ClaimNo.

Policy No.. GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD

DOI: Date/*me . 02.12.19

Registered in Merimen: 02j2j9

. 7570323260SG

999994313

Surveyor:

Pre-assign/CCU/FTE

Insured Vehicle No.

Name of Insured

Insured Tel No.

Excess Sec II :S$

Is driver the owner?

HP: Make/Modet . TOYOTA HIACE

Ptace of Accident : ALONG MERCHANT ROADD.o.A . 3011112019

( YES / frA ) Nature of Accident :

rf NO, DriverName/Age: MIA MD MANIK a OIGIAREPORT,@!tNo ;TPGIAREPORT:IYEblNo

orivertelNo.: +65-98997753. (vrL:@lNo) InsuredLiability: 7, Final? Yes/No

PC 8232P _)
INSRS:
WSP: FASTECH
Tel:
Liability:
RMKS:

-+>INSRS:
WSP:
Tel:
Liability

RMKS:

INSRS:
WSP:
Tel:
Liability

RMKS:

INSRS:
WSP:
Tel:
Liability

RMKS:

P C 8232P - CC4/AS M 1 8021 229 I Aia3q2; DOA: 21 .1 1 .1 8

Confirm with: Confirm bY:

If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :BOLASA{No.: )1

Loss of Income (LOI):

l) Claim status: Nq6lt/Reiect/Private Settle

AL PAYMENT Date/Time:


